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1

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 CAIMI                     VERONICA          20/01/1968 VA 205 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 FACCONI                   RENATO            07/07/1959 MI 127,75 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 CASTRICONI                CLAUDIA           17/11/1972 GR 89 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 VECCHIO                   MARIA CONCETTA    08/11/1973 EE 79 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 SABATINO                  GIUSEPPA          25/06/1966 PA 77,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 D'ANNA                    ROSALIA           14/10/1982 MI 76,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 DI PINTO                  VALERIA           23/09/1967 NA 76 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 D'AQUINO                  MICHELE           18/04/1969 BA 73 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 STELLA                    SIMONA            13/08/1972 MI 72,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 AMICO                     DONATELLA         05/05/1975 CL 71 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 LEPORE                    DANIELA           15/05/1972 FG 68,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 CORRADINI                 ALESSANDRA        26/08/1967 VA 66 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 TROISI                    SILVIA            06/09/1969 MI 63,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 IUNTI                     STEFANIA          29/12/1980 CS 61 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 CRISTOFARO                NADIA             18/08/1982 CZ 59 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 LIMIDO                    ANNA              24/08/1967 MI 59 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 FORMISANO                 MARCO             11/04/1983 NA 52 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 LIBRICI                   PIETRO            12/02/1985 MI 47 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 ALBERTI                   TIZIANA           24/04/1975 MI 46 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 VALENTINO                 CLAUDIO           23/03/1985 AV 39 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 NARDIELLO                 CARLA             31/03/1973 PZ 38,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 MATRICCIANI               ANTONELLA         30/01/1981 VA 36 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 GALIMBERTI                NADIAVALENTINA    25/12/1986 MI 36 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 RENNA                     MARCELLO          20/06/1972 EN 35,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 CARACCIOLO                GIUSEPPE          29/04/1977 PA 35 2014 0  
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       MIIC85500G MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC851008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL01000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BU003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8D9008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8D9008 MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL01000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS061003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8CR006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL03000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL020003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS04700R MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BU003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL03000N MI 0 0 L  I



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 CACCIA                    ROBERTO           19/09/1971 MI 34 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 ROCCA                     AURELIA           08/12/1986 TP 34 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 CARLUCCIO                 MARINA            17/02/1961 MI 33 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 RUTIGLIANO                ILARIA            09/02/1982 MI 33 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 MAINERI                   LORENZA           16/12/1975 VA 33 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 PERUZZOTTI                SILVIA            18/06/1969 VA 33 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 CUMBO                     CHIARA            07/09/1988 CL 33 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 MARINO                    LUCREZIA          18/06/1985 RC 33 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 CAMERA                    GIOVANNA          14/08/1972 VA 33 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 TUNESI                    MARIACRISTINA     25/03/1964 MI 31,9 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 LIOI                      ANTONELLA         30/01/1988 MI 31,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 FORTIN                    OLIVIA            08/05/1987 VA 31 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 CREA                      EMANUELA          18/12/1979 RC 31 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 VACCARO                   MARIANGELA        14/05/1976 PA 31 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 LEPERA                    VINCENZO ANDREA   17/03/1980 CS 30,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 COLOMBO                   IOLEREGINA        06/06/1985 MI 30 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 LICARI                    DOROTEA           08/11/1980 RO 29 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 REDONDI                   STEFANIA          15/07/1978 MI 29 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 CAMPOGERMANO              GIORGIA           27/06/1978 MI 29 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 RUFFINO                   MANUELA           25/03/1976 MI 29 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 TROISI                    LUCA              24/03/1976 MI 29 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 CAFARO                    ANNARITA          22/01/1964 LE 29 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 GIORGI                    DOMENICO          20/01/1969 RC 28,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 TERRONE                   ILARIA            22/08/1990 MI 28 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 PROCOPIO                  ELVIRA            14/06/1980 RM 28 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 COLOMBO                   ALESSANDRA        27/07/1982 VA 27,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 BULZIS                    ANNALISA          22/12/1984 BA 27 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 PENCO                     ANNAMARIAOLGA     21/01/1964 MI 27 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 MORONI                    STEFANIA          05/04/1987 MI 26,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 LUCCHINI                  LORENZO           20/12/1976 VA 25,5 2014 0  



       MIIC84700L MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL01000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8DK00T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08900V MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL020003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8DL00N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8AD009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS00400V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8DL00N MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08900V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS120003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS00400V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS06300P MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS016005 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 CASTIGLIONI               OSCAR             05/07/1968 VA 25,15 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 MENDICINO                 BARBARA           12/06/1973 VA 24,6 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 NIGRO                     MAURIZIO          19/08/1983 VA 24,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 MUSAZZI                   ANNA              03/11/1988 MI 24 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 BALSAMO                   MARIALETIZIA AGATE 20/12/1981 CT 24 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 GUARNIERI                 LORENZO           02/10/1970 MI 22,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 DANTICO                   FABIO             25/05/1979 MI 22,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 PUGLIESE                  MARIA GIUSEPPA    10/03/1984 RC 22 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 CAVALLINI                 PAOLA             29/10/1983 VA 21,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 CUMINATTO                 SARA              02/02/1982 TO 18 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 PINONI                    MARCO             04/04/1973 MI 17,5 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 GARAVAGLIA                LUIGI ALBERTO     06/04/1971 MI 17 2014 0  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 MAZZA                     WILLIAM           21/01/1972 MI 0 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 GALLO                     ALESSIO GIUSTO    17/04/1974 MI 82 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 RINVENUTO                 CINZIA            24/11/1967 MI 71 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 DALLORTO                  MARIALETIZIA      10/09/1965 MI 55,5 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 GRASSINI                  VIVIANA           10/07/1980 MI 42 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 LISCIANDRELLO             SALVATORE         08/08/1976 PA 41 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 CASTOLDI                  BARBARA           21/01/1968 MI 41 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 PILUSO                    STEFANO           10/08/1979 MI 39,5 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 GALLI                     ALESSANDRA        30/05/1965 VA 39 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 AIUTO                     FRANCESCA         29/08/1979 MI 34 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 CACCIA                    STEFANO           18/02/1989 MI 33,5 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 TRIPODI                   SARAH             12/09/1989 MI 33 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 RAIMONDI                  ALESSANDRA        13/06/1983 MI 33 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 PASSAFIUME                ANGELO            24/06/1989 CL 26,5 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 MASULLI                   MICHELE GIANNI    24/09/1968 FG 26 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 BERNIERI                  LORENZO           02/09/1985 MI 25,5 2014 0  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 CASTIGLIONI               ELENA             26/01/1978 MI 24 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 OLDANI                    MASSIMO           17/07/1973 MI 170 2014 0  



       MIIC845001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC845001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BV00L MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIC852004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL020003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 Q  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8CW003 MI 0 0 Q  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BE00Q MI 0 0 D  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC85300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8DZ008 MI 0 0 D  I

       MIPS01601G MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIS09200P MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 D  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC84000T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS10000T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8CB00V MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIRC17000L MI 0 0 L  I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 MANGIACAVALLI             ROBERTA           12/10/1962 MI 134 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 GIGI                      COSTANTINO        05/03/1979 SA 104 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 GRAZIOLI                  ERCOLANO          07/09/1953 MN 103 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 MACRELLI                  PATRIZIA          01/10/1962 PS 98 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 SCALETTA                  GIADA             26/04/1979 CT 84,5 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 PARLAPIANO                VITA              05/05/1972 EE 80,8 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 MOLINARO                  ALESSIO           26/01/1970 NO 80,29 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 RAMPAZZO                  GRAZIANO          06/03/1956 VI 78,5 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 COSTANZO                  CARMELO           22/09/1983 VV 70 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 CARNEVALE                 ROSANNA           18/07/1981 CS 58,5 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 GUGLIELMI                 CHIARA            14/06/1972 VA 56 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 CROCI                     MARCO             04/10/1974 VA 47 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 PETRICCIUOLO              VIRGINIA          18/09/1965 NA 43 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 RE                        DIANA             31/03/1981 MI 38 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 ZANOLINI                  MARCO             12/05/1981 MI 36 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 MAURI                     FEDERICO          24/08/1990 MI 34 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 PUSHI                     ETLEVA            30/09/1972 EE 33 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 SIMONELLI                 MARIA             26/03/1970 VV 33 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 SAVASTIO                  GIOVANNI          26/06/1984 MI 32,5 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 BELLOMETTI                JACOPO            04/02/1986 MI 31,5 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 DALSECCO                  EMANUELE          28/12/1970 MI 29 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 NACCARATO                 VALENTINA         12/12/1981 NA 27,5 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 RIPA                      FRANCESCA         07/10/1981 LE 25 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 LUONGO                    DANIELA           27/10/1970 SA 22,5 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 PIETRANGELO               FRANCESCO         01/06/1987 CH 21 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 TORREGROSSA               ANGELO            13/03/1981 AG 21 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 TRAPANI                   VINCENZA          24/08/1985 RC 18,5 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 PERRICONE                 GIOVANNI          29/09/1969 PA 18 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 TILLI                     MARIANGELA        25/10/1986 TA 15,25 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 CHIAROMONTE               GIOVANNI          22/09/1986 MT 14 2014 0  



       MIIC844005 MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIPM03000T MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIS082004 MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIPC13000E MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC84000T MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIC8BU003 MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIIC837002 MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIC8DK00T MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIIC85300X MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BE00Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BB008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPM070008 MI 0 0 D  I

       MIPM11000D MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIC85300X MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIIC8DJ008 MI 0 0 D  I

       MIPM11000D MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BU003 MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIIC8BU003 MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIC8FG00T MI 0 0 D  I

       MIRC17000L MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIC8DZ008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPM03000T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8AQ005 MI 0 0 D  I

       MIPM08000V MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIS09900D MI 0 0 D  I

       MIPM08000V MI 0 0 D  I

       MIPM11000D MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BM008 MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIC84700L MI 0 0 D  I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 NARDO                     MARINA            27/02/1975 ME 13 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 DIFLORIO                  TERESA            12/10/1975 SA 12 2014 0  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 SIMONELLI                 ANTONIO           21/06/1967 VV 12 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 FACCONI                   RENATO            07/07/1959 MI 171,75 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 BELLAVIA                  CINZIA            20/11/1967 VA 134,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 LEPORE                    DANIELA           15/05/1972 FG 106,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 CASARAONA                 FRANCESCO         24/06/1977 ME 101,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 BAROVERO                  ELENA             21/07/1975 MI 89 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 MUNAO'                    CRISTINA          28/12/1976 ME 84 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 PEPE                      ANNA              22/04/1977 SA 79 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 SERRAO                    FRANCESCA         20/07/1963 CZ 77 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 GANGEMI                   EGIDIO            16/09/1964 RC 65,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 CASSARA'                  ANTONIA           22/12/1970 TP 60 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 L'EPISCOPO                GIANNA            01/12/1969 TO 54 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 NARDIELLO                 CARLA             31/03/1973 PZ 50,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 VALERIO                   MARIA             02/06/1982 PZ 49 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 MINNELLA                  ALESSANDRO        01/05/1980 MI 47,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 CACCIA                    ROBERTO           19/09/1971 MI 46 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 LAGO                      CHIARA            03/01/1982 MI 45 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 FERRARIO                  FLAVIO            27/07/1964 MI 43 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 LEO                       GIUSEPPINAGNESE   07/06/1974 SA 43 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 GIRAUDI                   MARIANNA          03/03/1977 MI 40,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 AGRATI                    ANDREA            19/08/1974 MI 39,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 ALBERTI                   TIZIANA           24/04/1975 MI 39 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 RUTIGLIANO                ILARIA            09/02/1982 MI 39 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 BUCCAFUSCA                MARIATERESA       14/07/1979 VV 39 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 CAMERA                    GIOVANNA          14/08/1972 VA 39 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 RAO                       ADRIANO           24/03/1984 ME 36 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 TUNESI                    MARIACRISTINA     25/03/1964 MI 35,9 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 GIORGI                    DOMENICO          20/01/1969 RC 35,5 2014 0  



       MIIC8E500G MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIPM11000D MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC85300X MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIIC851008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS061003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC858003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC810002 MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC84700L MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC845001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC84700L MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS073009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC89800D MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8DL00N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 ROCCA                     AURELIA           08/12/1986 TP 34 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 CARLUCCIO                 MARINA            17/02/1961 MI 33 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 MAINERI                   LORENZA           16/12/1975 VA 33 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 CUMBO                     CHIARA            07/09/1988 CL 33 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 BONETTO                   FRANCESCO         12/02/1987 TP 33 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 MARINO                    LUCREZIA          18/06/1985 RC 33 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 SUPINO                    ANGELO            28/02/1985 SA 33 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 MONTALTO                  PIETRO            23/02/1983 CS 33 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 TOMASELLO                 AGATA             10/03/1982 CZ 31,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 LIOI                      ANTONELLA         30/01/1988 MI 31,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 VACCARO                   MARIANGELA        14/05/1976 PA 31,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 LEPERA                    VINCENZO ANDREA   17/03/1980 CS 30,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 RENNA                     MARCELLO          20/06/1972 EN 30,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 CHIMENTO                  CARLO             24/02/1968 CS 30 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 COLOMBO                   IOLEREGINA        06/06/1985 MI 30 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 BARONE                    STELLA            21/01/1986 NA 29 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 REDONDI                   STEFANIA          15/07/1978 MI 29 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 TROISI                    LUCA              24/03/1976 MI 29 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 VITTADINI                 GIUDITTA          23/10/1981 MI 28,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 ROMEO                     ANTONIO           06/05/1978 RC 28,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 ANDREANI                  LORELLA           20/09/1976 MI 28 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 PROCOPIO                  ELVIRA            14/06/1980 RM 28 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 BULZIS                    ANNALISA          22/12/1984 BA 27 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 PENCO                     ANNAMARIAOLGA     21/01/1964 MI 27 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 NATOLI                    CLAUDIA RITA      19/04/1978 NA 26,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 MORONI                    STEFANIA          05/04/1987 MI 26,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 BELLIN                    MASSIMILIANO      02/11/1974 MI 26,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 PARADISO                  GIOVANNA          19/07/1977 PZ 26 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 LUCCHINI                  LORENZO           20/12/1976 VA 25,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 CASTIGLIONI               OSCAR             05/07/1968 VA 25,15 2014 0  



       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL01000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08900V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL020003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS082004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8AD009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS00400V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BU003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS02100L MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS01601G MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS00400V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS016005 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC845001 MI 0 0 L  I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 MENDICINO                 BARBARA           12/06/1973 VA 24,6 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 NIGRO                     MAURIZIO          19/08/1983 VA 24,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 DELLACQUA                 DARIO             18/06/1979 MI 24,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 ASSISI                    FRANCESCO         24/10/1974 KR 24,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 MUSAZZI                   ANNA              03/11/1988 MI 24 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 PORCU                     ROBERTA           27/08/1979 CO 23,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 VENTAFRIDDA               COSIMO            26/03/1983 BA 23,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 GUARNIERI                 LORENZO           02/10/1970 MI 22,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 DANTICO                   FABIO             25/05/1979 MI 22,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 TRAVAGIN                  ROBERTO           09/05/1985 VA 22 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 FALCONE                   DIEGO             19/09/1972 NA 22 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 CAVALLINI                 PAOLA             29/10/1983 VA 21,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 CAGGIANO                  PASQUALE          15/02/1981 PZ 21,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 VITA                      GIOVANNI          09/06/1976 MI 20 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 CUMINATTO                 SARA              02/02/1982 TO 18 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 PINONI                    MARCO             04/04/1973 MI 17,5 2014 0  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 GARAVAGLIA                LUIGI ALBERTO     06/04/1971 MI 17 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 CRUGLIANO                 VANESSA           24/02/1976 KR 113,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 SCIOCCO                   PATRIZIA          28/02/1969 MI 113 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 FARINI                    ROSALBA           04/08/1976 AG 107,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 PELLEGRIN                 ELISA             01/03/1983 MI 105 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 RUSSO                     MARTA             22/11/1977 NA 96,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 DONATO                    MARIA CHIARA      06/02/1962 GE 96 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 RAIOLA                    ALESSANDRA        06/09/1978 MI 93,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 MEZZERA                   STEFANIA          21/08/1977 MI 92 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 MACCARONE                 ROSARIA           29/04/1979 VV 83 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 MEZZENZANA                SILVIA            18/02/1985 MI 77,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 MERCONE                   LIVIA             28/11/1971 CE 73 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 GUGLIELMI                 CHIARA            14/06/1972 VA 71 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 RE                        EMANUELA          05/03/1971 MI 71 2014 0  



       MIIC845001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BV00L MI 0 0 D  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITF13000Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC852004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS082004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 Q  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC85500G MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC84700L MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC858003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08900V MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC852004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITF13000Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BE00Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC85400Q MI 0 0 L  I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 IANNE                     EMANUELE          17/11/1974 LE 66 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 CIAPPARELLI               SILVIA            01/01/1978 MI 66 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 SCAMPINI                  SARA              10/03/1983 MI 65,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 PIAZZA                    ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 25/10/1969 CL 64 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 CALLONI                   MARTA             03/10/1982 MI 63 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 FRACASSO                  MARIASTELLA       21/10/1964 MI 62,35 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 DE MICHELE                GIOVANNI          12/10/1977 VA 62 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 CAFORIO                   MARIAADDOLORATA   23/03/1952 BA 61,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 TORTORICI                 BARBARA           18/02/1984 VA 59 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 VILLAROSA                 ALESSIO           15/12/1982 MI 59 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 MONTRONE                  MARIA             29/05/1982 BA 54 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 VIGNATI                   ELENA             13/05/1983 MI 53 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 PASQUALONE                MANUELA           11/05/1981 CB 53 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 FORTUNATO                 FILOMENA NICOLETTA 09/07/1972 PZ 51 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 LAMURA                    GIOVANNA          05/05/1982 TA 49,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 POLIZZI                   LAURA             18/12/1980 PA 49 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 RAFFAELE                  ANNA MARIA        07/07/1984 BA 49 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 PERICOLI                  LISA              13/03/1983 VA 46 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 MACRI                     ELISABETTA        19/07/1988 GE 45 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 GRAZIOLI                  VALERIA           25/06/1988 VA 43 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 DE FRANCESCO              LUIGIA            11/05/1981 CZ 41,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 ZARDIN                    MARIACRISTINA     11/12/1988 MI 41 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 DONZELLI                  DEBORA            17/11/1974 NA 40 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 MAGISTRALI                SILVIA MADDALENA  30/01/1976 VA 40 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 AMATO                     ANNAMARIA         17/10/1976 AG 39 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 REFRASCHINI               FEDERICA          07/05/1988 MI 39 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 CUCCHI                    CHIARA            04/07/1986 MI 39 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 DEGIORGI                  MARINA            11/01/1987 VA 36 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 CUFARI                    GIUSEPPINA        11/01/1984 MI 36 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 VERARDI                   EDITH             04/10/1976 BA 34,5 2014 0  



       MIIC851008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8FH00N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8FG00T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC86700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS00400V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIRH02000X MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIIC8D9008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC86400A MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8DL00N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIRC010004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPC140005 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS04900C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 L  I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 SPEDICATO                 ANDREA            10/10/1977 LE 34 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 IACOBBI                   MARTAMARIA        10/02/1972 MI 34 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  46 CRESPI                    GIULIA            10/05/1989 VA 33 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  47 RIMONDI                   CARLOTTA          06/02/1988 MI 33 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  48 DE LUCA                   CHIARA            11/10/1985 MI 33 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  49 SCAVONE                   CARLO             17/08/1982 PZ 33 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  50 CIVARDI                   CLAUDIAFEDERICA   09/02/1979 MI 33 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  51 MAINO                     LAURA MARIA ANTONI 11/01/1985 VA 32 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  52 RIVA                      ROBERTA           22/08/1986 MI 30 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  53 GIOLETTA                  MARCO             11/07/1985 MI 30 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  54 PAGANINI                  ELEONORA          06/11/1989 MI 29 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  55 MILESI                    SIMONA            24/07/1967 MI 29 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  56 CASSANESE GENNA           MARIA ANTONIETTA  17/09/1986 TP 28,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  57 ROCCISANO                 EMANUELA          31/01/1972 CZ 28 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  58 BASILE                    VASCO             04/09/1980 ME 26 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  59 SCANNAPIECO               ROSSELLA          03/05/1980 SA 26 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  60 PAPA                      MASSIMO           30/03/1971 SA 26 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  61 FRANCESCHINI              GIUSEPPINA CHIARA 08/09/1979 MI 25 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  62 FERLITO                   MARIANNA          11/09/1981 CT 24 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  63 SCICHILONE                MARIA             28/07/1972 EE 22,5 2014 0  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  64 VILLABRUNA                JESSICA           23/07/1982 EE 17 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 CALZA                     LAURA             16/12/1955 MI 205 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 RANCILIO                  EMANUELA          23/08/1973 MI 151 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 MIGNOLLI                  LELIA             30/06/1961 MI 123 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 ROSSI                     VALENTINA         07/09/1980 MI 117,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 MORO                      DEBORA            27/03/1970 VA 106 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 MAGGI                     SILVIA            05/11/1981 MI 101 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 STRAFACE                  SERAFINA VITTORIA 16/01/1967 CS 98,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 PASSERINI                 MARCO             04/11/1958 MI 97 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 BELTRAMI                  RAFFAELLA         24/11/1973 BO 87,5 2014 0  



       MITD06000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC845001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8DZ008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC852004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC845001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS059003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS081008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MISL020003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8A200N MI 0 0 Q  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8FG00T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC85300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC83800T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8FG00T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC84700L MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8DA00N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC85400Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC84700L MI 0 0 L  I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 CRIVELLI                  SELENA            29/09/1978 MI 86 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 LAROCCA                   PIERLUIGI         11/09/1974 CT 75 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 CARNAGHI                  MARA              17/11/1982 VA 73 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 PALLANTE                  SABRINA           17/03/1980 NA 71 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 BARBA                     FRANCESCA         24/09/1978 LE 69,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 CARRANO                   LUCIA             13/01/1960 NA 66 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 COLOMBO                   ROBERTO           15/07/1955 MI 63 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 FIORENTINO                DANIELA           08/08/1977 FG 62,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 ALBERTI                   LAURA             13/02/1980 NO 58 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 DI MAURO                  LINDA ROBERTA     09/10/1982 MI 55 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 VALERIO                   MARIA             02/06/1982 PZ 52 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 DABRAMO                   MAURO             21/08/1979 BR 51 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 PARACCHINI                VALENTINA         14/05/1978 NO 50 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 RONDININI                 CLARA             29/09/1980 MI 50 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 QUATTROCCHI               ANNALISA          29/08/1985 CT 49 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 CARNEVALE                 ROSANNA           18/07/1981 CS 47 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 DONNINI                   SILVIA            15/12/1973 MI 47 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 CICCARELLO                CARLA             21/08/1976 AG 45 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 LAGO                      CHIARA            03/01/1982 MI 45 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 DI BELLO                  MARIA             02/11/1969 BA 44,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 BUCCAFUSCA                MARIATERESA       14/07/1979 VV 44 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 BELTRAMI                  RAFFAELLA         20/08/1971 SP 43 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 CALECA                    MARIA PIA         26/04/1976 TO 41,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 LAI                       ALESSIA           15/10/1979 MI 40 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 VENTURELLI                MANUELA           06/05/1985 LE 39,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 CAMERA                    NICOLA ANTONIO MAR 25/01/1979 VA 39,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 MARCHESE                  GABRIELE          18/02/1984 MI 39 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 CARUSO                    ROSARIA ANNA      17/06/1966 EN 38,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 AQUILIO                   FLAVIAMARIA       27/04/1960 MI 38 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 GIURAZZI                  SANDRA            02/09/1971 AV 36 2014 0  



       MIIC8BU003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC851008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC85500G MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC83800T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITF11000E MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC85500G MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIRC17000L MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8D9008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS073009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC89000V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC858003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS081008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8FG00T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 BERETTA                   STEFANO           30/03/1960 MI 36 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 BOLLATI                   CHIARA            08/05/1988 MI 36 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 PARIS                     VALENTINA         11/02/1986 BA 36 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 BELLONI                   STEFANO           10/06/1985 MI 35,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 BIANCO                    TAMARA            12/12/1979 LE 35,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 FONTI                     FABIOLA           02/10/1984 CL 34,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 CHIARAMONTE               MARIALUISA        13/05/1988 CZ 34 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 ALOISE                    ALESSIA           07/05/1988 ME 34 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 CHILA                     ROSARIA           01/04/1987 RC 34 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 TAGLIAFERRI               SARA              13/01/1989 VA 33 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 PENTCHEVA                 FRANCESCA         08/04/1987 MI 33 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 CARNEVALI                 SILVIA            11/03/1987 MI 33 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 BONETTO                   FRANCESCO         12/02/1987 TP 33 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 CAGGIULA                  ELISA             30/04/1986 LE 33 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 GALLAZZI                  FRANCESCA         04/03/1985 VA 31 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 PANI                      MARTINA           28/12/1974 SS 30 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 BOSOTTI                   ROBERTA           20/05/1971 MI 29 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 LAZZARO                   SERENA            28/01/1989 VA 29 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 MANAZZA                   ALESSANDRAENRICA  03/09/1984 MI 29 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  59 PALAZZOLO                 VITO              28/02/1980 EE 29 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  60 VITTADINI                 GIUDITTA          23/10/1981 MI 28,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  61 ANDREANI                  LORELLA           20/09/1976 MI 28 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  62 DEPARDI                   DANIELENICOLA     20/09/1977 MI 28 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  63 CASA                      MARA              27/09/1986 CT 27,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  64 PARADISO                  GIOVANNA          19/07/1977 PZ 26 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  65 GASTALDO                  DORIANA           13/07/1973 VA 26 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  66 INFUSINO                  ELVIRA            05/01/1979 CS 25,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  67 GAMBARO                   IGOR              07/01/1974 CS 25,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  68 CANAVESI                  ALESSANDRA        23/05/1976 VA 25 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  69 CASERINI                  DANIELE           16/06/1981 MI 24,5 2014 0  



       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS101008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC852004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8AZ009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC837002 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8D9008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8DL00N MI 0 0 D  I

       MIIC8BU003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS06200V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC852004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITF13000Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC865006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8FG00T MI 0 0 L  I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  70 SEVERINO                  ADELE             22/03/1976 PZ 23,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  71 VITIELLO                  VALENTINA         12/11/1980 NA 23,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  72 LAMARCA                   ALESSIA           28/09/1988 AG 23 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  73 ARENSI                    ALBERTO           23/07/1962 MI 22,5 2014 0  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  74 CAMPANA                   MICHELINA AGNESE  26/03/1980 EE 21 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 CHIODINI                  ELENA             21/03/1963 MI 187,5 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 GAROFALO                  MARIA             20/01/1966 SA 144 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 GUAITA                    ISABELLA          28/06/1971 VA 144 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 OLGIATI                   SILVIA            17/01/1966 MI 143,5 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 NOIA                      GIANLUCA          09/08/1972 SA 125 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 LENTINI                   SILVANA           16/10/1976 BZ 103,5 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 CILLO                     FERNANDA          12/02/1969 NA 85 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 CARTIGIANO                MARIA CRISTINA    10/11/1964 MI 82 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 MASIERI                   GAIA              19/07/1973 FI 78 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 PASETTI                   MICHELA           24/07/1984 MI 69 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 TALLARICO                 SIMONA            24/07/1976 CS 61 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 GIRANZANI                 SARALUCIA         10/12/1982 MI 52 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 CAROTENUTO                CRISTIANA         31/03/1979 NA 51,5 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 LE PIANE                  TATIANA           04/09/1971 MI 46 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 SFERLAZZA                 GIUSEPPINALORETA  08/09/1960 PA 38,5 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 LORUSSO                   GIUSEPPE          27/11/1969 EE 33 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 STASI                     PIERA             05/02/1981 BA 33 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 SELLANI                   MANUELA           30/01/1973 AN 26,5 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 IMPOSIMATO                PAOLA             25/02/1974 MI 26,5 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  20 CATALANO                  CARMELA           10/02/1972 PZ 26,5 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  21 BELLUNO                   CLORINDA          08/02/1978 SA 25,5 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  22 POLLONI                   CHIARA            18/12/1985 MI 25 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  23 TRIMBOLI                  AURELIA           03/05/1987 RC 25 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  24 LUPORI                    LAURA             10/02/1978 MI 24 2014 0  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  25 VILLABRUNA                JESSICA           23/07/1982 EE 19 2014 0  



       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPC140005 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC837002 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIRC010004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8D9008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08900V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BU003 MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIVE01000P MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08900V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC851008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8FH00N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01400D MI 0 0 L  I

       MITF13000Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09400A MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD380008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD06000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BV00L MI 0 0 D  I

       MITD06000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC85300X MI 0 0 L  I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 CHIODINI                  ELENA             21/03/1963 MI 122,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 CARTIGIANO                MARIA CRISTINA    10/11/1964 MI 92 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 NOIA                      GIANLUCA          09/08/1972 SA 89 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 GIUDICE                   SIMONA            11/12/1977 SR 87 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 SERRANO                   VALENTINA         21/09/1979 LE 87 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 DOMINA                    CETTINA           17/11/1979 PA 87 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 NOBILE ORAZIO             BRIGITTE          29/08/1970 EE 85 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 VAGLICA                   SAMANTHA          30/06/1978 PA 81,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 CANAVESI                  MANUELA           14/06/1976 MI 78 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 ANDRANI                   SILVIA            08/10/1976 LE 76 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 CARASCON                  GIANCARLA         23/01/1957 MI 71,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 NICOLINO                  ANNA              21/10/1977 VV 67,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 LENTINI                   SILVANA           16/10/1976 BZ 67,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 LANZIANO                  MARIACARMELA      11/09/1978 PZ 65,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 CICERI                    VALERIA           10/05/1977 MI 61,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 BIANCHI                   RAFFAELLA         26/05/1981 MI 58 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 CAROTENUTO                CRISTIANA         31/03/1979 NA 57,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 TEGANO                    CLAUDIA           19/04/1979 RC 55 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 LAURENZI                  PAOLA             31/10/1984 MI 54 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 SIBILIO                   STEFANIA          08/07/1964 VA 53 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 PASETTI                   MICHELA           24/07/1984 MI 52 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 GIRANZANI                 SARALUCIA         10/12/1982 MI 52 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 PALUMBO                   MARIAROBERTA      17/05/1983 BN 51 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 VOGHI                     MARTINA           30/04/1968 MI 47,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 TAVERNA                   LUCA              19/04/1983 MI 42 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 PAGANINI                  SONIA             18/11/1984 MI 41 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 RESTELLI                  CAROLINA          18/03/1988 MI 41 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 TALLARICO                 SIMONA            24/07/1976 CS 41 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 ROSANELLI                 ANITA             14/03/1976 EE 40,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 LE PIANE                  TATIANA           04/09/1971 MI 40 2014 0  



       MIPC140005 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08900V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIRC010004 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC845001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS120003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS08900V MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIRC08000A MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIVE01000P MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC844005 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD06000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BU003 MI 0 0 Q  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC851008 MI 0 0 L  I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 GORNATI                   LAURA             12/02/1984 MI 38,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 TRIPODI                   VALERIA           06/01/1982 RC 37 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 BONZA                     RACHEL ANNE       28/09/1978 EE 36 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 SCIBETTA                  ANGELA            26/03/1985 EN 36 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 ANSELMO                   MICHELA           23/09/1977 MI 34,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 GRECO                     ASSUNTA           26/05/1984 SA 34 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 LORUSSO                   GIUSEPPE          27/11/1969 EE 33 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 MATRANGA                  CATERINA          28/04/1984 PA 33 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 CARRETTA                  IGOR              23/12/1985 MI 33 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 STASI                     PIERA             05/02/1981 BA 33 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 TUNISI                    ELENA             17/04/1963 MI 31,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  42 VOLPE                     ANNAVANESSA       05/02/1977 BA 30 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  43 VINCI                     STEFANIA          03/07/1971 MI 29 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  44 DI GENOVA                 NATASHAKATY       26/01/1980 EE 29 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  45 ROSSETTI                  SONIARENATA       13/09/1972 VA 28 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  46 TAGLIERI                  SIMONA DOMENICA   16/04/1980 RC 28 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  47 PREGEVOLE                 DIONIGIO          11/09/1975 AV 28 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  48 SELLANI                   MANUELA           30/01/1973 AN 26,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  49 IMPOSIMATO                PAOLA             25/02/1974 MI 26,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  50 CATALANO                  CARMELA           10/02/1972 PZ 26,5 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  51 GAGGERO                   CLAUDIA           15/05/1979 RM 26 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  52 POLLONI                   CHIARA            18/12/1985 MI 25 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  53 TRIMBOLI                  AURELIA           03/05/1987 RC 25 2014 0  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  54 LURAGO                    SARA              14/07/1983 MI 24,5 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 DOMINA                    CETTINA           17/11/1979 PA 141 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 VAGLICA                   SAMANTHA          30/06/1978 PA 128,5 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SERRANO                   VALENTINA         21/09/1979 LE 120 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 ANDRANI                   SILVIA            08/10/1976 LE 110 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CANAVESI                  MANUELA           14/06/1976 MI 108 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 MONTESANO                 CHIARA            18/03/1980 VA 91 2014 0  



       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD330007 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS01601G MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD06000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01400D MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8D9008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITF13000Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09400A MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD06000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BV00L MI 0 0 D  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS120003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC845001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC851008 MI 0 0 L  I



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 RE DEPAOLINI              ARIANNA           08/10/1976 MI 81 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MAZZINI                   LAURA             14/06/1963 MI 77,5 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 BIANCHI                   RAFFAELLA         26/05/1981 MI 76 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 NICOLINO                  ANNA              21/10/1977 VV 69,5 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 TEGANO                    CLAUDIA           19/04/1979 RC 68 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 CICERI                    VALERIA           10/05/1977 MI 61,5 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 PAGANINI                  SONIA             18/11/1984 MI 44 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 PINTO                     SABRINA           17/02/1972 MI 43 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 RESTELLI                  CAROLINA          18/03/1988 MI 40 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 ROSANELLI                 ANITA             14/03/1976 EE 33,5 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 MATRANGA                  CATERINA          28/04/1984 PA 33 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  18 CARRETTA                  IGOR              23/12/1985 MI 33 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  19 TRIPODI                   VALERIA           06/01/1982 RC 31 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  20 BONZA                     RACHEL ANNE       28/09/1978 EE 30 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  21 SFERLAZZA                 GIUSEPPINALORETA  08/09/1960 PA 29,5 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  22 VINCI                     STEFANIA          03/07/1971 MI 29 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  23 ROSSETTI                  SONIARENATA       13/09/1972 VA 28 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  24 GAGGERO                   CLAUDIA           15/05/1979 RM 26 2014 0  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  25 OTTOMANO                  ROSSANA           19/11/1984 MT 24 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MAZZINI                   LAURA             14/06/1963 MI 105,5 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 PIANE                     TATIANA           10/04/1977 TO 73 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 LAURENZI                  PAOLA             31/10/1984 MI 57 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 LANZIANO                  MARIACARMELA      11/09/1978 PZ 56,5 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 CARASCON                  GIANCARLA         23/01/1957 MI 54,5 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 MORONI                    MARIA ANGELA      07/09/1966 MI 52 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 PINTO                     SABRINA           17/02/1972 MI 37 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 VOGHI                     MARTINA           30/04/1968 MI 35,5 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 GRECO                     ASSUNTA           26/05/1984 SA 34 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 VOLPE                     ANNAVANESSA       05/02/1977 BA 30 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 TAGLIERI                  SIMONA DOMENICA   16/04/1980 RC 28 2014 0  



       MIIC85300X MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS01200T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD06000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD06000C MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD330007 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8FH00N MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8D9008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8C6006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIRC08000A MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MITD240001 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS120003 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS09700T MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC844005 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 L  I



A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 BELLUNO                   CLORINDA          08/02/1978 SA 25,5 2014 0  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  13 MILANESI                  SIMONE            07/06/1980 MI 22 2014 0  



       MITD380008 MI 0 0 L  I

       MIIC8BV00L MI 0 0 Q  I


